VISITSCOTLAND EXPENDITURE OVER £25,000 - JULY 2020

Supplier
Carat (EUR)
Total Carat (EUR)
Shetland Islands Council
Total Shetland Islands Council
AWG Group Ltd
AWG Group Ltd
AWG Group Ltd
Total AWG Group Ltd
Stirling Council
Total Stirling Council
The Rocket Group
Total The Rocket Group
Kantar UK Ltd t/a Kantar TNS
Total Kantar UK Ltd t/a Kantar TNS
Lothian Pension Fund
Total Lothian Pension Fund
IMG UK Ltd
IMG UK Ltd
Total IMG UK Ltd
Stirling Council - For use by ES
Total Stirling Council - For use by ES
Park Place Technologies Ltd
Total Park Place Technologies Ltd
Buck
Total Buck
Carat - GBP only
Total Carat - GBP only

Payment date Vvalue

07/07/20
24/07/20
10/07/20
10/07/20
10/07/20
10/07/20
31/07/20
28/07/20

08/07/20

10/07/20
08/07/20

21/07/20
24/07/20
15/07/20

31/07/20

£

Supply
26,363.87 Global media advertising

26,363.87
37,000.00 Pension costs

37,000.00

50,735.70 Rent
50,735.70 Rent
50,735.70 Rent

152,207.10
26,550.00 Rent

26,550.00
37,665.60 Exhibition services

37,665.60
29,251.80 Research

29,251.80
85,495.27 Employers pension costs

85,495.27
170,311.68 Solheim Cup
1,029,688.32 Solheim Cup

1,200,000.00
119,780.00 RTIF Grant

119,780.00
61,416.57 IT supplies

61,416.57
247,481.18 Pension costs

247,481.18
48,447.75 Media advertising
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48,447.75

2,071,659.14



